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The menu of Berta's Latin American Restaurant from San Andreas contains about 103 different courses and
drinks. On average you pay about $8.0 for a dish / drink. Looking for a hidden gem away from the over-visited

Mexican restaurants in the area? Berta's is the place to go! With a cozy and inviting atmosphere, this quaint
restaurant offers a wide variety of Latin American cuisine from countries such as Venezuela, Chile, Mexico, and

more. While the food received high praise for its flavor and diversity, some reviews did mention delays in service
and occasional mistakes. However, the friendly staff and charming setting made for an enjoyable dining
experience overall. From authentic dishes like Venezuelan Arapas to unique desserts like fried bananas coated

in coconut, the menu at Berta's is sure to please any food lover. Whether you're looking to try authentic Latin
American cuisine or simply enjoy a relaxing meal with friends, Berta's is a must-visit spot in the area.
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Entrées

CABBAGE SALAD

Soups

SEAFOOD SOUP

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Breakfast

GALLO PINTO

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Sauces

SALSA

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA

$6.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Water

MINERAL WATER

Bread

BAGEL

Coffee

COLOMBIAN DECAF

Coffee And Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

caffé
MINT TEA

Additions

SIDE OF CHICKEN BREAST

Lighter Fare

JICAMA SALAD

Salads - Ensaladas

ENSALADA DE NARANJA

Meatless

CHEESE BEAN BURRITO

$3.0

$3.5

$2.5

$2.5

$4.5

$9.0

$5.5

$5.0
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Cocktail

MARGARITA

Dips

SOUR CREAM $1.8

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Chinese Menu - Soups

CHICKEN WITH RICE $6.5
Sides, Drinks &Amp; More
PINTO BEANS $4.0
Brunch Tapas

TORTILLA A LA ESPANOLA $12.5
Charcuterias Y Quesos
SPANISH OLIVES $5.5

Custom Built Eats

JAMAICAN CHICKEN $11.0

Latin American Food
PAELLA

Main Course

SPANISH PAELLA $18.5
COSTA RICAN CASADO $12.5

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

MEXICAN

Salads

A . QUINOA SALAD

. MANGO AVOCADO
¥ SALAD

PICO DE GALLO

Side Orders

" SALSA

/,-""_ TORTILLA AND GREEN

AREPA
PASTA WITH BUTTER

Soft Drinks

COKE
APPLE JUICE
ICE TEA

Main

COLOMBIAN FISH OF THE DAY
CHICKEN WITH RED POTATOES
1/2 QUESADILLA WITH CHEESE

Side Dishes

RED POTATOES
SIDE OF BEEF
7 SIDE OF RICE
RICE
Beverages

COLOMBIAN COFFEE
HANSEN'S SODA

LT Ay
» g}f‘* SIDE OF VENEZUELAN

$9.5

$12.5

$1.8

$0.4

$4.0

$6.0

$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

$10.0
$6.5
$3.5

$4.5
$5.5
$4.0

$3.5
$2.5



BERTA'S FRESH LEMONADE

(LARGE GLASS) $4.0
JAMAICA LEMONGRASS TEA $4.5
Dessert
LEMON CHEESECAKE $5.0
OLINDA'S PUDDING $5.0
HOMEMADE FLAN $5.0
COCO BANANO $5.0
CHEESECAKE
Tapas
CHILEAN EMPANADAS $6.5
SPANISH PINCHO MORUNO $7.5
PAPAS CHORIADAS (SIMILAR TO $7.0
HUANCAINA)
CHEESE EMPANADAS $3.8
PLATANO FRITO (MADUROS) $6.0
COLOMBIAN TOSTONES $6.0
PINCHO MORUNO $12.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

By SALAD

& CHICKEN

FISH

LAMB
BURGER
LOBSTER
DESSERTS

.,  SPANISH-CARIBBEAN
w FRICASSE DEL POLLO

CARNEALA
PARRILLA,
ARGENTINEAN STYLE

MEXICAN MOLE POBLANO
PERUVIAN SECO DE CORDERO
CHILEAN PASTEL DE CHOCLO
COLOMBIAN BANDEJA PAISA
CARNE ASADA MEXICAN STYLE
GUATEMALAN SHRIMP

VATAPA, BRAZILIAN SEAFOOD
ESPECIAL!

BERTA'S AVOCADO SPECIAL ON
THE FISH OF THE DAY

VENEZUELAN AREPAS
TALLARINES VATAPA
QUESADILLA WITH CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
BLACK BEANS
AVOCADO
MILK

CHEESE
BEANS
CORN
HONEY
COCONUT
POTATOES
QUINOA
TOMATO
ZUCCHINI
SEAFOOD

$17.5

$23.0

$16.5
$18.5
$16.5
$18.0
$16.5
$16.5

$18.0

$16.5

$16.0
$14.5
$10.5

$4.0
$4.0
$3.5
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Berta's Latin American Restauranfg

3928 Twiggs St San Diego, CA Opening Hours:
92110, San Andreas, United Tuesday 11:00-22:00
States Wednesday 11:00-22:00

Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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