



https://menuweb.menu
3928 Twiggs St San Diego, CA 92110, San Andreas, United States
+16192952343 - http://www.bertasinoldtown.com/









The menu of Berta's Latin American Restaurant from San Andreas contains about 103 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$8.0 for a dish / drink. Looking for a hidden gem away from the over-visited Mexican restaurants in the area? Berta's is the place to go! With a cozy and inviting atmosphere, this quaint restaurant offers a wide variety of Latin American cuisine from countries such as Venezuela, Chile, Mexico, and more. While the food received high praise for its flavor and diversity, some reviews did mention delays in service and occasional mistakes. However, the friendly staff and charming setting made for an enjoyable dining experience overall. From authentic dishes like Venezuelan Arapas to unique desserts like fried bananas coated in coconut, the menu at Berta's is sure to please any food lover. Whether you're looking to try authentic Latin American cuisine or simply enjoy a relaxing meal with friends, Berta's is a must-visit spot in the area.

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Homemade Sauces	
Entrées CABBAGE SALAD	\$6.0	Wine BOTTLE OF WINE	
Soups SEAFOOD SOUP		Water MINERAL WATER	\$3.0
Sushi Rolls		Bread BAGEL	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Coffee COLOMBIAN DECAF	\$3.5
Breakfast		Coffee And Tea ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	\$2.5
Salad	\$7.0	Caffé MINT TEA	\$2.5
Sauces	\$6.0	Additions SIDE OF CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.5
salsa Fish		Lighter Fare	\$9.0
SMOKED SALMON		Salads - Ensaladas	Ф 9.0
Steaks STEAK SALAD		ENSALADA DE NARANJA Meatless	\$5.5
Mexican Dishes		CHEESE BEAN BURRITO	\$5.0

\$6.0

QUESADILLA

Cocktail		MEXICAN		
MARGARITA				
		Salads	8	
Dips		-	QUINOA SALAD	\$9.5
SOUR CREAM	\$1.8		MANGO AVOCADO SALAD	\$12.5
Mexican-American Fo		PICO DE GALLO	\$1.8	
EMPANADAS	Cida C	\rdoro		
		Side C		
Chinese Menu - Soup	S	A STATE OF	TORTILLA AND GREEN SALSA	\$0.4
CHICKEN WITH RICE	\$6.5	College	SIDE OF VENEZUELAN AREPA	\$4.0
Sides, Drinks & Amp; N	PASTA WI	TH BUTTER	\$6.0	
PINTO BEANS	\$4.0	0 (D	• •	
		Soft D	rinks	
Brunch Tapas		COKE		\$2.5
TORTILLA A LA ESPAÑOLA	\$12.5	APPLE JU	IICE	\$2.5
Charautarias V Quesa		ICE TEA		\$2.5
Charcuterias Y Queso		Main		
SPANISH OLIVES	\$5.5		AN FISH OF THE DAY	\$10.0
Custom Built Eats			WITH RED POTATOES	\$6.5
JAMAICAN CHICKEN	\$11.0	1/2 QUES	ADILLA WITH CHEESE	\$3.5
	,	_		
Latin American Food		Side D	ishes	
PAELLA		1	RED POTATOES	\$4.5
			SIDE OF BEEF	\$5.5
Main Course			SIDE OF RICE	\$4.0
SPANISH PAELLA	\$18.5	RICE		
COSTA RICAN CASADO	\$12.5	Royare	2006	
Restaurant Category		Bevera		40. 5
			AN COFFEE	\$3.5
DESSERT		HANSEN'S	SOUA	\$2.5

		Ctortoro	
BERTA'S FRESH LEMONADE (LARGE GLASS)	\$4.0	Starters	
JAMAICA LEMONGRASS TEA	\$4.5	SPANISH-CARIBBEAN FRICASSÉ DEL POLLO	\$17.5
Dessert		CARNE A LA PARRILLA, ARGENTINEAN STYLE	\$23.0
LEMON CHEESECAKE	\$5.0	MEXICAN MOLE POBLANO	\$16.5
OLINDA'S PUDDING	\$5.0	PERUVIAN SECO DE CORDERO	\$18.5
HOMEMADE FLAN	\$5.0	CHILEAN PASTEL DE CHOCLO	\$16.5
COCO BANANO	\$5.0	COLOMBIAN BANDEJA PAISA	\$18.0
CHEESECAKE		CARNE ASADA MEXICAN STYLE	\$16.5
Tongo		GUATEMALAN SHRIMP	\$16.5
Tapas		VATAPA, BRAZILIAN SEAFOOD	¢10.0
CHILEAN EMPANADAS	\$6.5	ESPECIAL!	\$18.0
SPANISH PINCHO MORUNO	\$7.5	BERTA'S AVOCADO SPECIAL ON THE FISH OF THE DAY	\$16.5
PAPAS CHORIADAS (SIMILAR TO HUANCAINA)	\$7.0	VENEZUELAN AREPAS	\$16.0
CHEESE EMPANADAS	\$3.8	TALLARINES VATAPA	\$14.5
PLATANO FRITO (MADUROS)	\$6.0	QUESADILLA WITH CHICKEN	\$10.5
COLOMBIAN TOSTONES	\$6.0		
PINCHO MORUNO	\$12.5	Ingredients Used	
		BLACK BEANS	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishes		AVOCADO	\$4.0
Are Being Served		MILK	\$3.5
SALAD		CHEESE	
CHICKEN		BEANS	
FISH		CORN	
SOUP		HONEY	

COCONUT

POTATOES

QUINOA

TOMATO

ZUCCHINI

SEAFOOD

LAMB

BURGER

LOBSTER

DESSERTS



Berta's Latin American Restaurant

3928 Twiggs St San Diego, CA 92110, San Andreas, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

